
LUGAR:

DATA:

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª

DONA

1º 7258 PEREIRA LAMA, BEATRIZ EIROAS 92 90 95 89 91 84 541

SENIOR

1º 5593 PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO EL CASTRO 95 95 90 96 95 93 564

2º 39 PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER AEROCLUB 93 95 96 93 91 94 562

3º 10993 RIOS ORALLO, SANTIAGO AEROCLUB 90 90 92 95 96 89 552

4º 7443 ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN EIROAS 90 91 85 96 87 94 543

5º 7632 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER SOVITO 86 88 92 91 91 93 541

6º 6999 CASTIÑEIRAS GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO EIROAS 86 91 89 90 93 92 541

7º 10953 CHACON GARCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL AEROCLUB 87 90 94 88 88 91 538

8º 2687 CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL EL CASTRO 77 91 89 97 89 91 534

9º 4223 LOPEZ CARMONA, CHRISTIAN CABE 86 90 89 90 86 91 532

10º 6254 DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN EIROAS 96 86 95 95 93 66 531

11º 7833 BREA BARREIRO, MARTIN CERNADIÑAS 86 84 87 94 96 76 523

12º 6992 VILLAR ALVAREZ, MIGUEL EIROAS 76 84 87 88 86 93 514

13º 164 RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO SAN FROILAN 85 81 92 86 80 88 512

14º 8766 CASTIÑEIRA REY, DIEGO LARACHA 74 88 74 95 86 87 504

15º 10676 OSTALE GARCIA, JULIO EL CASTRO 83 90 90 83 63 81 490

VET. MASTER

1º 1273 BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL CERNADIÑAS 85 90 85 87 88 86 521

2º 2800 BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE CERNADIÑAS 87 80 84 87 74 91 503

3º 8005 ROBERT PEREZ, JOSE EL CASTRO 87 82 85 83 78 82 497

4º 1597 VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN LARACHA 71 86 77 90 84 84 492

5º 1085 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL EL CASTRO 86 74 86 84 45 81 456

6º 8556 RON CARBALLIDO, RAMIRO AEROCLUB 82 76 68 68 71 57 422

VET. SENIOR

1º 688 BORRAJO CASTANEDO, AGUSTIN EL CASTRO 84 82 82 93 93 95 529

2º 4178 FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS SAN FROILAN 89 82 88 91 87 87 524

3º 1411 AGUADO TABOADA, MANUEL SOVITO 78 87 85 88 79 83 500

4º 3419 MENA REGUEIRO, JUAN CARLOS EL CASTRO 77 78 61 71 83 76 446

5º 8918 PICON IGLESIAS, GUILLERMO MANUEL LARACHA 83 80 77 59 65 76 440

6º 3473 AMOEDO BLANCO, JOSE MANUEL SOVITO 68 67 70 72 76 76 429

7º 1570 GOLMAR FAILDE, JESUS CERNADIÑAS 76 76 79 47 71 74 423

8º 1813 CONDE MANSO, JUAN JOSE EIROAS 52 77 66 47 79 63 384

3027 MONTERO ANTELO, JOSE SANTIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DSQ(Art.6.7.9.1)

2640 VIÑA PEMAN, JOSE LUIS SANTIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DSQ(Art.6.7.9.1)

RESULTADOS

DELEGACIÓN PROVINCIAL:  LUGO

AEROCLUB ROZAS

COMPETICIÓN: AUTONOMICO FASE FINAL

MODALIDADE: PISTOLA 9 MILIMETROS

DE TIRO OLIMPICO 16/07/2023

FEDERACIÓN GALEGA

OBS.PUNTOSPTO. LICEN. TIRADOR CLUB / PROV.
SERIES
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VETERANO

1º 2026 RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA AEROCLUB 95 92 96 90 90 83 546

2º 3926 TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS SAN FROILAN 91 91 87 93 90 90 542

3º 6740 ALONSO DE LA PEÑA, SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 88 84 88 91 91 95 537

4º 1275 BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL CERNADIÑAS 91 86 88 92 83 90 530

5º 2359 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ARIEL YAMANDU SOVITO 90 90 88 81 88 88 525

6º 2679 SANROMAN RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR CERNADIÑAS 78 84 76 88 86 91 503

7º 8512 DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO LARACHA 78 67 87 87 85 69 473

8º 9574 GONZALEZ BERMUDEZ, RUBEN SANTIAGO 77 74 74 82 85 78 470

9º 5175 PIÑON SOLLA, JOSE CERNADIÑAS 86 80 58 66 71 82 443

10º 4504 OTERO PEREIRAS, JOSE ANTONIO CERNADIÑAS 50 67 71 80 64 67 399
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8º SANTIAGO 537

14697º LARACHA

ALONSO DE LA PEÑA, SANTIAGO

VIÑA PEMAN, JOSE LUIS

CASTIÑEIRA REY, DIEGO

VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN

DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO

MONTERO ANTELO, JOSE

1554BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL

BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE

5º CERNADIÑAS A

1469

PIÑON SOLLA, JOSE

6º CERNADIÑAS B

BREA BARREIRO, MARTIN

SANROMAN RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR

4º SAN FROILAN 1578

BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL

TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS

FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS

ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN

CASTIÑEIRAS GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO

DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN

RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO

PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO

CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL

3º EIROAS

BORRAJO CASTANEDO, AGUSTIN

2º O CASTRO A

1615

1660

1627

EQUIPOS 

PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER

RIOS ORALLO, SANTIAGO

RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA

1º AEROCLUB


